JDT FUSE Industrial Co., Ltd
Page 1/1
产品规格书 Products Introduction
文件号 A-2023-J0PTF0015P 版本1规格 J0PTF0015P 透明座
Description
Shape and  Size (mm)
Electrical Performance
For Fuse
Rated
Ampere
Rated
Voltage
Operating
Power
Insulation
Resistance
5*20mm 6.3A 250V 1.5W ＞100mΩ
Revised 03/25/24
Model
J0PTF0015P
Di-electronic
Strength
＞300Vac/60’
J0PTF0015P  is 5*20 Fuse holder, Max 6.3A Voltage
250vac Suitable for circuit protection of PCB.
Structure Material
Shell
Pin
Cap
PA66
H62 nickel Plating
PC
Quantity Marked
1
2
1
UL 94 V0
-
-
26.6±0.15
14
.5
±0
.1
5
23.1±0.15
24.5±0.15
3.0±0.15
22.5±0.15
15
.3
±0
.1
5
9.0±0.15
8.8±0.15
1.2±0.05
5.
6±
0.
15
Package and Assembly
Qty Per Reel
500 pcs/bag
Model
J0PTF0015P
Assembly
Reflow welding
引脚尺寸 22.5 为引脚外侧量取，其他非关键尺寸公差+/-0.3mm